O TOURNAMENT RESULTS'/ SPORTING CLAYS IS

ADDIEVILLE EAST FARM
MAPLEVILLE, RI
5/6/2018

RUGER SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: RUGER
SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP

150 Attended

CH CHRISTIAN SUTER
M1 CHUCK DE VINNE
M1 EARLE E GLIDDEN
AAl FRED S BOWMAN
Al JOHN T SOMERS

Bl MATTHEW L MACDONALD
c1 KEN FURCOLO

D1 HALINA W DUDA

El CHERIE DELOGE
SJCH  FRANK DELUCA lIl
JRCH JOHN HAEHNEL - 11l
VTCH CHUCK DE VINNE
SVCH WILLIAM C HARDING
LYCH KRISTIN CANALE

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 2: RUGER
SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP

65 Attended

CH DEXTER FOUNTAIN

M1 DUANE KNAPP

AAl KIMBERLY NOYES

Al MICHAEL MASELLI

B1 ROBERT GATTO

Cc1 GEORGE R AMIDON

D1 CLIFF ANTONELL

E1l EDWARD J GW0zZDZ
SICH JACK BOUFFARD

VTCH FRANK L HARRINGTON - |
SVCH JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA
LYCH KIMBERLY NOYES

SSCH TED SAPOZNIK - SR

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: RUGER
SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP
85 Attended

SJCH

VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

NOLAN CARD

DANIEL HURLEY

DENNIS H GARDA
JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA
STEVE PELZ

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: RUGER
SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP

92 Attended

CH MARK E HELMICK

M1 EARLE E GLIDDEN

AAl  JACK BOUFFARD

Al GEORGE H MARSHALL

B1 DIANE V DENIG

c1 RONALD J DZIEMA

D1 CHRISTOPHER DUDLEY

E1l CHERIE DELOGE

SJICH JACK BOUFFARD

VTCH KEVIN GOODSPEED

SVCH JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA
LYCH JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA
SSCH GEORGE H MARSHALL

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 9: RUGER
SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP
85 Attended

CH

WILLIAM C HARDING

May 2018 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

94
91
94
84
77
75
72

47
85
85
91
83
84

47
46
42
40
38
39
41
37
37
45

42
35

45
48
45

37

49
47
45
42
40
36
41
24
45
46
44
44
42

47

M1
AAl
Al
B1
C1
D1
El
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: RUGER

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS
RHODEISLAND

EARLE E GLIDDEN
KEVIN KELLY
JONATHAN SZERLAG
JOHN J SAIA

JOE GIGUERE

FRANK A ZITO
KERRIANNE KNAPP
FRANK A ZITO

JOHN HAEHNEL - 111
DESMOND MURPHY
WILLIAM C HARDING
JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA
GEORGE FEDEROFF

SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP
189 Attended

CH
M1
M2
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
B1
B2
C1
Cc2
D1
D2
El

E2
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

CHRISTIAN SUTER
MARK E HELMICK
JOHN CARBONE
JOHN NICOLETTI
RICHARD LANZILOTTA
JONATHAN SZERLAG
MICHAEL MCLEAN
MATTHEW L MACDONALD
JOE DARLING

CLAIRE HOULIHAN
MICHAEL GERRIOR
ALEX STUCHELL
HALINA W DUDA
WILLIAM C STUCHELL
NATHAN R FUSS
FRANK DELUCA Il
NOLAN CARD

JOHN HAEHNEL - 11l
ALEX STUCHELL

JOHN CARBONE
JOHN NICOLETTI
DOMINIC ULIANO
RICHARD LANZILOTTA
KRISTIN CANALE
CLAIRE HOULIHAN
GEORGE FEDEROFF
DENNIS C DILLON

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 6: RUGER
SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP

35 Attended

CH EARLE E GLIDDEN
M1 MATTHEW H UPTON
AAl  DAVID M LAHAH

Al JONATHAN SZERLAG
B1 JOHN NEWELL

C1 LEE KIRCHNER

D1 ANDREW J DAROS
VTCH MATTHEW H UPTON
SVCH ROBERT MITCHELL
LYCH DIANE V DENIG

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 5: RUGER
SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP

32 Attended

CH EARLE E GLIDDEN

M1 FRANK W FOWLER
AAl  PAULELIA

Al GEORGE H MARSHALL
Bl ROBERT GATTO

Cc1 JOE GIGUERE

D1 MICHAEL P SYLVESTER
VTCH CHUCK DE VINNE
SVCH GARY N MASON

LYCH DIANE V DENIG

SSCH GEORGE H MARSHALL

46
45
46
42
35
45
31
45
a4
46
47

a4

83

48
47

42
40
35
36
47
47
32

49
46
40
41
41
33
36

45
36
41

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 7: RUGER
SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP

64 Attended

CH BRAD D NEWELL
M1 GEORGE BEGAKIS
AAl KEVIN KELLY

Al RICHARD G CLARK
B1 DONALD GUZEK
C1 JACK L HUDAK

D1 PETER C DE VINNE
El MARK ZAGARENSKI
VTCH STEPHEN M RAPH
SVCH GEORGE W MASEK
LYCH PAULA MOORE

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 8: RUGER
SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP

111 Attended

CH STEVE SMITH

M1 FRANK DELUCA Il
AAl RICHARD LANZILOTTA
Al BUTCH MCKINNON
Bl LEE GILMAN

Cc1 AVGITAS KARAMBINAS
D1 JASON M BURGESS
El CHERIE DELOGE

SICH  FRANK DELUCA lIl
JRCH JOHN HAEHNEL - 1l
VTCH STEVE SMITH

SVCH RICHARD LANZILOTTA
LYCH KRISTIN CANALE
SSCH GEORGE FEDEROFF

ADDIEVILLE EAST FARM
MAPLEVILLE, RI
5/27/2018

RHODE ISLAND STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: RHODE

ISLAND STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

68 Attended

CH MIKE RUSSO

M1 ANDY DUFFY
AAl LOUIS ROSSI

Al ROBERT GATTO
Bl WAYNE A JARVIS
C1 JOHN MEINCKE
D1 JOHN C HOMROK
E1l ERIKA PETERSON
SICH  FRANK DELUCA lIl
JRCH SARA GAEBE
LYCH KIMBERLY NOYES
SSCH  JASEN JASENSKY

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: RHODE

ISLAND STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

92 Attended

CH FRANK DELUCA JR
RU MIKE RUSSO

3RD  TODD ANDERSON
M1 RYAN J HADFIELD
AAl THOMAS J BRIGGS
Al STEVEN COLAGIOVANNI
B1 KEN FURCOLO

D1 ROBERT CARDIN
E1l HEIDI F LESSARD
SICH  FRANK DELUCA IIl
JRCH SARA GAEBE

VTCH MIKE RUSSO

SVCH TONY FRAGOMENI
LYCH RACHAELA DUJULIO
SSCH DENNIS C DILLON

83
83
82
75
65
60
66
49
82
75
55

47
47
43
42
39
33
34
25
47
44
47
43
41
40

97
96
90
84
81
86
79

92
59
84

95
95
94
94
76
83
77
70
62
91
46
95
75
69
71
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